RCH21S
Professional
LED work lights
See better,
work better
2017 - 2018
HDL10
When you’re repairing or maintaining vehicles, there’s

26
RCH21S RCH10
Ordering information
Product Name Ordering Number Plug GOC EAN1 EAN3 Packaging
Quantity
HDL10 LPL29B1 - 39360631 8727900393606 8727900393699 6
Penlight Professional LPL19B1 - 38819031 8727900388190 8727900388206 6
PEN20 LPL42X1 - 39631731 8727900396317 8727900396324 6
PEN20 counter display LPL42XD - 39671366 8727900396713 8727900396720 1
Penlight Premium LPL28RECHX1 EU 39220394 8727900392203 8727900392210 4
RCH6 LPL38X1 EU 39607231 8727900396072 8727900396089 6
RCH10 LPL20X1 EU 39060531 8727900390605 8727900390612 6
RCH19 LPL46X1 EU 39823631 8727900398236 8727900398243 6
RCH21S LPL47X1 EU 39841031 8727900398410 8727900398427 6
RCH31UV LPL34UVX1 EU 39419131 8727900394191 8727900394207 6
CBL10 LPL35X1 EU 39421431 8727900394214 8727900394221 6
CBH51 LPL45X1 EU 39732131 8727900397321 8727900397338 6
PJH20 LPL39X1 EU 39609631 8727900396096 8727900396102 6
PJH20 TRIPOD   LPL43X1 - 39634833 8727900396348 8727900396355 2
MDLS LPL403MODX1 EU/UK 39627066 8727900396270 8727900396287 1
MDLS Spare LPL41SPAREX1 - 39629433 8727900396294 8727900396300 2
Visit our website www.philips.com/automotive
27
2017 © Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.